o a H w D

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

CIIMCOK 3APAXOBAHUX HA HABYAHHA

3A JIEP’KABHUM 3AMOBJIEHHAM

31 CHEHIAJIBHOCTI 201 " ATPOHOMISA™
CTYHIHb "MATI'ICTP"

JAEHHA ®OPMA HABYAHHSA

bemennen
bnuzniok
boumaps
["apkoBeHKO
I'onuapeHnko
["openikos
['yOGchkuit
3aBropoiHii
3aikiH
Kimyn

Knum
Kosainb
Koxkogixina
Ky3bmin
Kym' sik
Mapxos
Mopo3
Ocaguyk
[Tapromna
[TapxomeHnko

I Inmmnenko

Onekcanap

Branucnas

[aHa

Bonogumup

Karepuna
€rop
Onexcii
Poman
Poman
Cepriii
Opiit
Onena
Onena
Bikrop
AnroHa
ITaBmo
Epika
Muxaiino
AHNpii
Muxaiino

['agHa

['ennaxifioBuy
CepriiioBud
BitaniiBHa
BikropoBuu
PycnaniBua
OnexkcanapoBu4
BitaniiioBuu
OnekcanapoBu4
OpiitoBuu
OneroBuy
OpiiioBuu
JMuTpiiBHa
CepriiBHa
OpiitoBru
MuxaiiniBHa
IropoBuu
OnexcanapiBHa
MuxanmoBu4
CepriiioBud
IOpiitoBru

CepriiBHa



22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
217,
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.

[Tigranrox
[Tpokineup
PankxoBchka
Curiok

Tumonresko

TumMonmmneKun

Tpymko
D1imr0K
XOMEHKO
XpanyHoBa
[{BiryHeHko
UepenHrok
UynHoBenb

Sxkumuyk

JMutpo
IBan

I'anHa
Muxkona
Banentuna
Onexciit
Onekcanap
Jenuc
Bnanucnas
Mapuna
Pycnan
Birami
Aprem

CBreu

I'puroposuy
OnexkcanapoBuY
ITaBmiBHA
MukoJj1aiioBu4
Bonogumupipna
MukoJjialioBu4
OnexkcanapoBuY
IOpiiioBuu
CepriiioBu4
MuxaiiniBHa
Bonoanmuposuu
Bonogumuposnu
BiTtamiioBuu

OpiitoBru



